
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ASD Cannisti Bianco Azzurri (Maver)

ASD Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

A.S.D. Minerva Rossoblu 68 (Team Bazza)

ASD Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

ASD Garisti Dario Albieri (Tubertini)

ASD Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

A.S. Dil. Castello (Maver)

ASD Cavalletta (Milo)

A.P.S. Le Aquile (Colmic)

A.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese (Colmic)

ASD Cannisiti Renazzesi (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Sammartinese (Maver)

A.S.D. San Marino (Maver)

ASD Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Bagnacavallese (Colmic)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Camaldoli (Maver)

A.S. Dil. Castello (Maver)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

ASD Garisti Dario Albieri (Tubertini)

Team Amo Panigale (Bazza Gipizoo)

ASD Cannisti Bianco Azzurri (Maver)

A.S.D. Camaldoli (Maver)

Unione Pescatori Cento (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Minerva Rossoblu 68 (Team Bazza)

ASD Val D'Amone (Tubertini)

Cannisti Dogana (Colmic)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

23,0

26,5

28,0

29,0

33,0

33,5

33,5

35,0

35,5

37,5

38,0

39,0

39,0

40,0

40,0

40,5

40,5

41,0

41,5

42,0

42,5

43,0

43,5

44,0

44,0

44,0

45,0

45,0

45,0

45,0

13,5-  9,5

11,0- 15,5

15,0- 13,0

21,0-  8,0

17,5- 15,5

11,5- 22,0

15,5- 18,0

20,0- 15,0

20,5- 15,0

13,5- 24,0

17,0- 21,0

14,0- 25,0

17,0- 22,0

21,0- 19,0

20,5- 19,5

12,5- 28,0

23,5- 17,0

17,5- 23,5

24,0- 17,5

25,0- 17,0

19,5- 23,0

17,0- 26,0

24,0- 19,5

27,5- 16,5

21,0- 23,0

21,0- 23,0

27,5- 17,5

19,5- 25,5

20,0- 25,0

24,0- 21,0

7.790

5.850

7.740

6.550

4.400

6.700

6.810

5.480

5.390

3.275

6.660

5.070

3.590

4.700

4.260

3.470

4.890

3.900

4.860

5.555

3.150

2.880

5.390

4.530

4.200

3.880

4.350

4.160

3.220

3.430
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Minerva Rossoblu 68 (Team Bazza)

ASD Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Lenza Romagnola (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese (Colmic)

ASD Lenza Club Borellese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Città Del Rubicone (Daiwa)

ASD Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

ASD Circolo Sp. Il Pescatore (Alcedo Sensas)

A.P.S.D. Albatros

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Amone (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Bellaria - Rimini Miramare (Maver)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Casalecchiese (Tubertini)

(D)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

45,0

45,5

46,0

46,0

47,5

48,5

49,5

50,0

51,0

52,0

53,0

54,5

56,5

58,0

59,0

62,0

63,0

64,0

22,0- 23,0

25,0- 20,5

29,0- 17,0

21,0- 25,0

26,5- 21,0

24,5- 24,0

26,5- 23,0

16,0- 34,0

31,0- 20,0

31,0- 21,0

29,5- 23,5

25,0- 29,5

24,5- 32,0

29,5- 28,5

28,0- 31,0

30,0- 32,0

35,0- 28,0

30,0- 34,0

2.730

4.170

3.330

4.640

3.430

3.840

3.495

2.520

3.920

3.390

3.440

2.480

2.950

2.980

2.180

2.440

2.720

1.970
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